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2009 Men’s Masters 9-Ball

Chris Patterson 1° Place

Men's M Singles 9 ball
9 BALL MEN MASTER 1
9 BALL MEN MASTER 2
9 BALL MEN MASTER 3
9 BALL MEN MASTER 4
9 BALL MEN MASTER 5
9 BALL MEN MASTER 6
S$750 MONEY ADDED

A L1 & W N R

Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com

Payback $

1,001

599

350

200

100

100

2,350.00

Jeremy Fedkenheuer 2" place

Name

PATTERSON, CHRIS
FEDKENHEUER, JEREMY
MUNSON, WILLIE
ANDLER, GREGG
SCHROEDER, SHANNON
ALBRECHT, GENE SR



